MAS@T&Y SAW

TRANSPORT WHEELS PACKAGING

Easy to storage and transport. Multilingual flexographated packaging
Wheels are included

DIAMOND DISK (Optional)

ENGINE

ROTATION SPEED

AMPEROMETRICAL PROTECTION

MAX CUTTING LENGTH

MAX CUTTING DEPTH AT 90° (350 mm)
MAX CUTTING DEPTH AT 90° (300 mm)
MAX CUTTING DEPTH IN 2 RUNS (350 mm)
MAX CUTTING DEPTH AT 45°

WORKING TABLE SIZE

KIT WHEELS

DIMENSION MACHINE IN SERVICE
DIMENSION MACHINE IN STOCK

NET WEIGHT

You

Z.i. 2 - Via Cavatorta, 6/1 | 48033 Cotignola (Ra) | ITALY

www.battipav.com | sales@battipav.com

Art. 8000J

@300 or g350 mm
(int 25,4 mm.)

230V | 50Hz 3Hp/2,2kW
2800 rpm
13A
800 mm
110 mm
85 mm
125 mm
80 mm
500 x 445 mm
Standard
1185x758x h. 1310 mm
1150x660x h. 635 mm
62,5 Kg
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MACCHINE PER EDILIZIA | MACHINES FOR BUILDING




Cutting head turning at 45° Tilting head for faster and more precise cutting.

The head can be adjusted at the requested
height.

Working table slinding on 6 nylon wheels: in
top 4 pulleys with 8 ball bearings; below 2
~ Wpulleys on 4 bushes in stainless steel. Higher

Easy system to lock the legs,
inclined on the ground for a
greater machine stability




